METHODIST SCHOOL

DANKUNI
TIME TABLE
REHEARSAL EXAMINATION —1II ( 2024 — 2025 )
DAY DATE CLASS - XII
Monday 25.11.2024 Physics Practical
T uesc[ay 26.11.2024 | Biology Practical / Computer
Sc. Practical
Wednesday 27.11.2024 Chemistry Practical /
Physical Education Practical
Friday 29.11.2024 Chemistry / History
Saturday 30.11.2024 English Language
Monday 02.12.2024 | Mathematics / BST / Pol. Sc.
Tuesday 03.12.2024 Bengali / Hindi
( 2™ Language)
Wednesday 04.12.2024 Physics / Geography /
Commerce
Thursday 05.12.2024 Economics
Friday 06.12.2024 Sociology /
Physical Education
Monday 09.12.2024 Biology / Computer Sc. /
Accounts
Monday 16.12.2024 English Literature
Tues ofay 17.12.2024 Psychology

Reporting Time ( Class — XII ) : 01:00 p.m

Examination Time : 01:30 p.m — 04:30 p.m

NOTE : Timings for Practical Examinations will be intimated in

due course.




